
WINE TRAM
 FRANSCHHOEK

PINK LINE

PINK LINE TIMETABLE Please also take note that your 
host will keep your wine 

purchases for you while you  visit 
the various estates. You can 

collect these from the ticket o�ce 
at the end of your journey.

How to read our 
timetable

STOP 4

STOP 3

STOP 2

STOP 1

Franschhoek 

10:00

09:52

09:49

09:38

09:30

10:30

10:22

10:19

10:08

10:00

11:00

10:52

10:49

10:38

11:30

11:22

11:19

11:08

12:00

11:52

11:49

11:38

Read downwards to determine your  at an 
estate. For example: Franschhoek Terminal to STOP 2, 
depart at 09:30 and arrive at 09:49. 

Read across to determine your hop-on time, dependant 
on time spent at an estate. For example 2 hourS at STOP 2 
indicates that your transport will arrive at 11:49, and arrival 
at STOP 3 will be at 11:52.

Maximum Stops by Departure Time STOPS:6 STOPS:5 STOPS:5 STOPS:4 STOPS:4 STOPS:3 STOPS:3

DEPART Franschhoek Terminal 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM ---- ---- ---- Last
Drop-o� 

Last
Drop-o� 

Collect 
Only

Collect 
Only

STOP 1 Leopard’s Leap Bus 9:38 AM 10:08 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 12:08 PM 12:38 PM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM

STOP 2 Chamonix Bus 9:49 AM 10:19 AM 10:49 AM 11:19 AM 11:49 AM 12:19 PM 12:49 PM 1:19 PM 1:49 PM 2:19 PM 2:49 PM 3:19 PM 3:49 PM 4:19 PM

STOP 3 Dieu Donné Bus 9:51 AM 10:21 AM 10:51 AM 11:21 AM 11:51 AM 12:21 PM 12:51 PM 1:21 PM 1:51 PM 2:21 PM 2:51 PM 3:21 PM 3:51 PM 4:21 PM

STOP 4 Franschhoek Terminal 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM

STOP 5 Grande Provence Platform Tram 10:08 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 12:08 PM 12:38 PM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM

STOP 6 Rickety Bridge Platform Tram ---- ---- 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 1:15 PM 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM 4:45 PM

STOP 7 Franschhoek Cellar Platform Tram ---- 11:24 AM 11:54 AM 12:24 PM 12:54 PM 1:24 PM 1:54 PM 2:24 PM 2:54 PM 3:24 PM 3:54 PM 4:24 PM 4:54 PM

STOP 8 Franschhoek Terminal ---- ---- 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

STOP 9 Haute Cabrière Bus ---- ---- 11:38 AM 12:08 PM 12:38 PM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM 5:08 PM

STOP 10 Klein Goederust Bus ---- ---- 11:48 AM 12:18 PM 12:48 PM 1:18 PM 1:48 PM 2:18 PM 2:48 PM 3:18 PM 3:48 PM 4:18 PM 4:48 PM 5:18 PM

Leopard’s Leap is closed on Mondays

Leopard’s Leap (021) 876 8002
Chamonix (021) 876 2393
Dieu Donné (021) 224 0667
Grande Provence (021) 876 8600

Rickety Bridge (021) 876 2129
Franschhoek Cellar (021) 876 2086
Haute Cabrière (021) 876 3688
Klein Goederust (076) 278 7569  

A top selection of some of the �nest restaurants in the Winelands area. 
Be sure to make a booking in advance to avoid disappointment.

A top selection of some of the �nest restaurants in the Winelands area. 

www.citysightseeing.co.za  021 511 6000

WINE TRAM
 FRANSCHHOEK

GREY LINE

Leopard’s Leap (021) 876 8002
Chamonix (021) 876 2393
Dieu Donné (021) 224 0667
Grande Provence (021) 876 8600

Rickety Bridge (021) 876 2129
Franschhoek Cellar (021) 876 2086
Haute Cabrière (021) 876 3688
Klein Goederust (076) 278 7569  

A top selection of some of the 
�nest restaurants in the Winelands area. 

Be sure to make a booking in advance 
to avoid disappointment.

How to read our 
timetable

STOP 4

STOP 3

STOP 2

STOP 1

Franschhoek 

10:38

10:30

10:18

10:08

10:00

11:18

11:00

10:48

10:38

11:00

11:38

11:30

11:18

11:08

12:18

12:00

11:48

11:38

12:38

12:30

12:18

12:08

Read downwards to determine your  at an 
estate. For example: Franschhoek Terminal to STOP 2, 
depart at 10:00 and arrive at 10:18. 

Read across to determine your hop-on time, dependant 
on time spent at an estate. For example 2 hours at STOP 2 
indicates that your transport will arrive at 12:18, and arrival 
at STOP 3 will be at 12:30.

Maximum Stops by Departure Time STOPS:6 STOPS:5 STOPS:5 STOPS:4 STOPS:4 STOPS:3 STOPS:3

DEPART Franschhoek Terminal 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM ---- ---- Collect 
Only

Collect 
Only

STOP 1 Haute Cabrière Bus 10:08 AM 10:38 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 12:08 PM 12:38 PM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM

STOP 2 Klein Goederust Bus 10:18 AM 10:48 AM 11:18 AM 11:48 AM 12:18 PM 12:48 PM 1:18 PM 1:48 PM 2:18 PM 2:48 PM 3:18 PM 3:48 PM 4:18 PM
STOP 3 Franschhoek Terminal 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM

STOP 4 Grande Provence Platform Tram ---- ---- 11:38 AM 12:08 PM 12:38 PM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM

STOP 5 Rickety Bridge Platform Tram ---- ---- 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 1:15 PM 1:45 PM 2:15 PM 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM 4:45 PM

STOP 6 Franschhoek Cellar Platform Tram ---- ---- 11:54 AM 12:24 PM 12:54 PM 1:24 PM 1:54 PM 2:24 PM 2:54 PM 3:24 PM 3:54 PM 4:24 PM 4:54 PM

STOP 7 Franschhoek Terminal ---- ---- 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

STOP 8 Leopard’s Leap Bus ---- ---- 12:08 PM 12:38 PM 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:08 PM 2:38 PM 3:08 PM 3:38 PM 4:08 PM 4:38 PM 5:08 PM

STOP 9 Chamonix Bus ---- ---- 12:19 PM 12:49 PM 1:19 PM 1:49 PM 2:19 PM 2:49 PM 3:19 PM 3:49 PM 4:19 PM 4:49 PM 5:19 PM

STOP 10 Dieu Donné Bus ---- ---- 12:21 PM 12:51 PM 1:21 PM 1:51 PM 2:21 PM 2:51 PM 3:21 PM 3:51 PM 4:21 PM 4:51 PM 5:21 PM
Leopard’s Leap is closed on Mondays

Last
Drop-o� 

Last
Drop-o� 

GREY LINE TIMETABLE Please also take note that your 
host will keep your wine 

purchases for you while you  visit 
the various estates. You can 

collect these from the ticket o�ce 
at the end of your journey.www.citysightseeing.co.za  021 511 6000


