FRANSCHHOEK WINE TRAM

PINK LINE



	Scheduled drop-off and collection times at each estate															
Maximur	Maximum Stops by Departure Time STOPS:6 STOPS:5 STOPS:5 STOPS:4 STOPS:4 STOPS:3 STOPS:3															
DEPART	Franschhoek Terminal		9:30 AM	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	12:00 PM	12:30 PM				Last Drop-off	Last Drop-off	Collect Only	Collect Only
STOP 1	Leopard's Leap	Bus	9:38 AM	10:08 AM	10:38 AM	11:08 AM	11:38 AM	12:08 PM	12:38 PM	1:08 PM	1:38 PM	2:08 PM	2:38 PM	3:08 PM	3:38 PM	4:08 PM
STOP 2	Chamonix	Bus	9:49 AM	10:19 AM	10:49 AM	11:19 AM	11:49 AM	12:19 PM	12:49 PM	1:19 PM	1:49 PM	2:19 PM	2:49 PM	3:19 PM	3:49 PM	4:19 PM
STOP 3	Dieu Donné	Bus	9:51 AM	10:21 AM	10:51 AM	11:21 AM	11:51 AM	12:21 PM	12:51 PM	1:21 PM	1:51 PM	2:21 PM	2:51 PM	3:21 PM	3:51 PM	4:21 PM
STOP 4	Franschhoek Terminal		10:00 AM	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	2:00 PM	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	4:00 PM	4:30 PM
STOP 5	Grande Provence Platform	Tram	10:08 AM	10:38 AM	11:08 AM	11:38 AM	12:08 PM	12:38 PM	1:08 PM	1:38 PM	2:08 PM	2:38 PM	3:08 PM	3:38 PM	4:08 PM	4:38 PM
STOP 6	Rickety Bridge Platform	Tram			11:15 AM	11:45 AM	12:15 PM	12:45 PM	1:15 PM	1:45 PM	2:15 PM	2:45 PM	3:15 PM	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	4:45 PM
STOP 7	Franschhoek Cellar Platform	Tram			11:24 AM	11:54 AM	12:24 PM	12:54 PM	1:24 PM	1:54 PM	2:24 PM	2:54 PM	3:24 PM	3:54 PM	4:24 PM	4:54 PM
STOP 8	Franschhoek Terminal				11:30 AM	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	2:00 PM	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	5:00 PM
STOP 9	Haute Cabrière	Bus			11:38 AM	12:08 PM	12:38 PM	1:08 PM	1:38 PM	2:08 PM	2:38 PM	3:08 PM	3:38 PM	4:08 PM	4:38 PM	5:08 PM
STOP 10	Klein Goederust	Bus			11:48 AM	12:18 PM	12:48 PM	1:18 PM	1:48 PM	2:18 PM	2:48 PM	3:18 PM	3:48 PM	4:18 PM	4:48 PM	5:18 PM

How to read our timetable

Franschhoek	09:30	10:00			
STOP 1	09:38	10:08	10:38	11:08	11:38
STOP 2	V 09:49	10:19	10:49	11:19	11:49
STOP 3	09:52	10:22	10:52	11:22	11:52
STOP 4	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:30	12:00

Read **downwards** to determine your **hop-off time** at an estate. For example: Franschhoek Terminal to STOP 2, depart at 09:30 and arrive at 09:49.

Leopard's Leap is closed on Mondays

Read across to determine your hop-on time, dependant on time spent at an estate. For example 2 hour5 at STOP 2 indicates that your transport will arrive at 11:49, and arrival at STOP 3 will be at 11:52.

PINK LINE TIMETABLE

www.citysightseeing.co.za 021 511 6000



A top selection of some of the finest restaurants in the Winelands area.

Be sure to make a booking in advance to avoid disappointment.

Chamonix (021) 876 8002 Chamonix (021) 876 2393 Dieu Donné (021) 224 0667 Grande Provence (021) 876 8600 Rickety Bridge (021) 876 2129 Franschhoek Cellar (021) 876 2086 Haute Cabrière (021) 876 3688 Klein Goederust (076) 278 7569 Please also take note that your host will keep your wine purchases for you while you visit the various estates. You can collect these from the ticket office at the end of your journey.

WINE TRAM

FRANSCHHOEK

GREY LINE



	Scheduled drop-off and collection times at each estate														
Maximum	Stops by Departure Time		STOPS:6	STOPS:5	STOPS:5	STOPS:4	STOPS:4	STOPS:3	STOPS:3						
DEPART	Franschhoek Terminal		10:00 AM	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	1:00 PM			Last Drop-off	Last Drop-off	Collect Only	Collect Only
STOP 1	Haute Cabrière	Bus	10:08 AM	10:38 AM	11:08 AM	11:38 AM	12:08 PM	12:38 PM	1:08 PM	1:38 PM	2:08 PM	2:38 PM	3:08 PM	3:38 PM	4:08 PM
STOP 2	Klein Goederust	Bus	10:18 AM	10:48 AM	11:18 AM	11:48 AM	12:18 PM	12:48 PM	1:18 PM	1:48 PM	2:18 PM	2:48 PM	3:18 PM	3:48 PM	4:18 PM
STOP 3	Franschhoek Terminal		10:30 AM	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	2:00 PM	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	4:00 PM	4:30 PM
STOP 4	Grande Provence Platform	Tram			11:38 AM	12:08 PM	12:38 PM	1:08 PM	1:38 PM	2:08 PM	2:38 PM	3:08 PM	3:38 PM	4:08 PM	4:38 PM
STOP 5	Rickety Bridge Platform	Tram			11:45 AM	12:15 PM	12:45 PM	1:15 PM	1:45 PM	2:15 PM	2:45 PM	3:15 PM	3:45 PM	4:15 PM	4:45 PM
STOP 6	Franschhoek Cellar Platform	Tram			11:54 AM	12:24 PM	12:54 PM	1:24 PM	1:54 PM	2:24 PM	2:54 PM	3:24 PM	3:54 PM	4:24 PM	4:54 PM
STOP 7	Franschhoek Terminal				12:00 PM	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	2:00 PM	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	5:00 PM
STOP 8	Leopard's Leap	Bus			12:08 PM	12:38 PM	1:08 PM	1:38 PM	2:08 PM	2:38 PM	3:08 PM	3:38 PM	4:08 PM	4:38 PM	5:08 PM
STOP 9	Chamonix	Bus			12:19 PM	12:49 PM	1:19 PM	1:49 PM	2:19 PM	2:49 PM	3:19 PM	3:49 PM	4:19 PM	4:49 PM	5:19 PM
STOP 10	Dieu Donné	Bus			12:21 PM	12:51 PM	1:21 PM	1:51 PM	2:21 PM	2:51 PM	3:21 PM	3:51 PM	4:21 PM	4:51 PM	5:21 PM

Leopard's Leap is closed on Mondays

How to read our timetable

Franschhoek	10:00	11:00				F
STOP 1	10:08	10:38	11:08	11:38	12:08	0
STOP 2	10:18	10:48	11:18	11:48	12:18	,
STOP 3	10:30	11:00	11:30	12:00	12:30	i
STOP 4	10:38	11:18	11:38	12:18	12:38	á

Read **downwards** to determine your **hop-off time** at an estate. For example: Franschhoek Terminal to STOP 2, depart at 10:00 and arrive at 10:18.

Read across to determine your hop-on time, dependant on time spent at an estate. For example 2 hours at STOP 2 indicates that your transport will arrive at 12:18, and arrival at STOP 3 will be at 12:30.

GREY LINE TIMETABLE

A top s finest restau Be sure to to au

A top selection of some of the finest restaurants in the Winelands area. Be sure to make a booking in advance to avoid disappointment. Leopard's Leap (021) 876 8002 Chamonix (021) 876 2393 Dieu Donné (021) 224 0667 Grande Proyence (021) 876 8600 Rickety Bridge (021) 876 2129 Franschhoek Cellar (021) 876 2086 Haute Cabrière (021) 876 3688 Klein Goederust (076) 278 7569 Please also take note that your host will keep your wine purchases for you while you visit the various estates. You can collect these from the ticket office at the end of your journey.